User Manual
Models:
Sub 12 Sub 12A    Sub 12 IP         Sub H18
Sub 15 Sub 15A    Sub 15 IP
Sub 18 Sub 18A    Sub 18 IP
Sub 28 Sub 28A    Sub 28 IP
SUBWOOFER
SERIES

24 25
M
A
G
 A
U
D
IO
M
A
G
 A
U
D
IO
SUB12-TB - Sub 12 transportation bag Part No. 00-0006747
SUB12A-TB - Sub 12A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006746
SUB15-TB - Sub 15  transportation bag Part No. 00-0006749
SUB15A-TB - Sub 15A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006748
SUB18-TB - Sub 18 transportation bag Part No. 00-0006750
SUB18A-TB - Sub 18A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006696
SUB28-TB - Sub 28  transportation bag Part No. 00-0006751
SUB28A-TB - Sub 28A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006752
SUBH18-TB - Sub H28 transportation bag Part No. 00-0006753
7. Accessories
Various accessories are available for SUBWOOFER series systems:
VA-0016 part